
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason Clark Maize South High School 143.8 185.0

2 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.6 160.0

3 Luke Osburn Andover High School 145.0 155.0

4 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.8 130.0

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 146.1 115.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luke Osburn Andover High School 145.0 305.0

2 Cason Clark Maize South High School 143.8 245.0

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.6 205.0

4 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.8 185.0

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 146.1 180.0

Men's 148.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Luke Osburn Andover High School 145.0 365.0

2 Cason Clark Maize South High School 143.8 275.0

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.6 265.0

4 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.8 225.0

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 146.1 205.0

Men's 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Luke Osburn Andover High School 145.0 825.0 10

2 Cason Clark Maize South High School 143.8 705.0 8

3 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.6 630.0 6

4 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.8 540.0 4

5 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 146.1 500.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Luke Osburn Andover High School 145.0 5.69

18 Cason Clark Maize South High School 143.8 4.903

23 Cameron Keller Maize South High School 141.6 4.449

26 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.8 3.729

27 Paxton Kovacic Maize South High School 146.1 3.422


